Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Pig Skinners 12

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 05:55 PM Eastern

Southside Division

TEAM

Hail Victory!!
Freakshow
Roly Pounder
PUNISHER

Eastside Division
TEAM

See Ya

Revasbiatch

pete's misfits

Shitty

Southeast Division

TEAM

ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL
ITISWHATITIS

All Day, Every Day
STEEL Curtain

Northside Division
TEAM

Matt

Logan

Blood, Sweat, and Beers
BT's Bashers

Westside Division
TEAM

Split the Seam

Bob's Chicken Shack
FirsttoAll

Troy

Northwest Division

TEAM

Luck-y Colts
Inspenceable
MANIAC ATTACK
Jayhawks

Total Points

TEAM

Freakshow

All Day, Every Day
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL
Revasbiatch

See Ya
ITISWHATITIS
pete's misfits
STEEL Curtain
Shitty

Hail Victory!!
PUNISHER

Roly Pounder

Poly Conference

W L T PCT PF
9 4 0 0.692 1163
8 5 0 0.615 1325
5 8 0 0.385 1050
111 1 0.115 1029

W L T PCT PF
9 4 0 0.692 1171
8 5 0 0.615 1319
6 6 1 0.500 1195
5 8 0 0.385 1153

W L T PCT PF
8 5 0 0.615 1272
8 5 0 0.615 1237
6 7 0 0.462 1283
4 9 0 0.308 1228

Roly Conference

W L T PCT PF
10 3 O 0.769 1260
8 5 0 0.615 1264
7 6 0 0.538 1253
4 9 0 0.308 1213
W L T PCT PF
8 5 0 0.615 1329
7 6 0 0.538 1133
6 7 O 0.462 1096
4 9 0 0.308 1059
w L T PCT PF
10 3 O 0.769 1355
6 7 O 0.462 1240
6 7 O 0.462 1185
211 O 0.154 1007
Poly Conference
PTS
1757
1748
1657
1637
1636
1625
1554
1544
1518
1485
1426
1323

PA
1049
1248
1193
1244

PA
1058
1124
1133
1306

PA
1243
1199
1369
1259

PA
1158
1223
1255
1306

PA
1075
1123
1209
1292

PA
1178
1168
1190
1217

CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 4-2-0
8-5-0 5-1-0
5-8-0 3-3-0
1-11-1 0-6-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 4-2-0
8-5-0 4-2-0
6-6-1 3-3-0
5-8-0 1-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
8-5-0 4-2-0
8-5-0 4-2-0
6-7-0 2-4-0
4-9-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 5-1-0
8-5-0 3-3-0
7-6-0 2-4-0
4-9-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
8-5-0 4-2-0
7-6-0 2-4-0
6-7-0 4-2-0
4-9-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 5-1-0
6-7-0 5-1-0
6-7-0 2-4-0
2-11-0 0-6-0
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STREAK
Won 9
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 9

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost1
Won 2

STREAK
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 7
Won 1
Lost 6

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Won 2

STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 5
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TEAM

Luck-y Colts

Split the Seam
Blood, Sweat, and Beers
Matt

Bob's Chicken Shack
Inspenceable

Logan

BT's Bashers
MANIAC ATTACK
FirsttoAll

Troy

Jayhawks

PTS

1764
1745
1651
1638
1612
1599
1585
1577
1553
1527
1348
1278

Roly Conference
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