

## Pig Skinners 12

Poly Conference									
Southside Division				-					
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Hail Victory!!	9	4	0	0.692	1163	1049	9 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 9
Freakshow	8	5	0	0.615	1325	1248	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Roly Pounder	5	8	0	0.385	1050	1193	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 3
PUNISHER	1	11	1	0.115	1029	1244	1 - 11 - 1	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 9
Eastside Division									
TEAM	w		т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVICION	CTDEAK
See Ya	9	<b>L</b> 4	0	0.692	PF 1171	1058	9 - 4 - 0	<b>DIVISION</b> 4 - 2 - 0	STREAK Won 1
Revasbiatch	8	5	0	0.692	1319	1124	8-5-0	4-2-0	Won 3
pete's misfits	6	6	1	0.500	1195	1133	6-6-1	3-3-0	Lost 1
Shitty	5	8	0	0.385	1153	1306	5 - 8 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Won 2
•									
Southeast Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL	8	5	0	0.615	1272	1243	8 - 5 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
IT IS WHAT IT IS	8	5	0	0.615	1237	1199	8 - 5 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
All Day, Every Day	6	7	0	0.462	1283	1369	6-7-0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
STEEL Curtain	4	9	0	0.308	1228	1259	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Roly Conference									
Northside Division									
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Matt	10	3	0	0.769	1260	1158	10 - 3 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 2
Logan	8	5	0	0.615	1264	1223	8 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 7
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	7	6	0	0.538	1253	1255	7 - 6 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
BT's Bashers	4	9	0	0.308	1213	1306	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 6
Westside Division									
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Split the Seam	8	5	0	0.615	1329	1075	8 - 5 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Bob's Chicken Shack	7	6	0	0.538	1133	1123	7 - 6 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
FirsttoAll	6	7	0	0.462	1096	1209	6 - 7 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
Troy	4	9	0	0.308	1059	1292	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Northwest Division									
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Luck-y Colts	10	3	0	0.769	1355	1178	10 - 3 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Inspenceable	6	7	0	0.462	1240	1168	6 - 7 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
MANIAC ATTACK	6	7	0	0.462	1185	1190	6 - 7 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Jayhawks	2	11	0	0.154	1007	1217	2 - 11 - 0	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 5

## **Total Points**

## Poly Conference

TEAM	PTS
Freakshow	1757
All Day, Every Day	1748
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL	1657
Revasbiatch	1637
See Ya	1636
IT IS WHAT IT IS	1625
pete's misfits	1554
STEEL Curtain	1544
Shitty	1518
Hail Victory!!	1485
PUNISHER	1426
Roly Pounder	1323

Roly Conference

Pig Skinners 12

TEAM	PTS
Luck-y Colts	1764
Split the Seam	1745
Blood, Sweat, and Beers	1651
Matt	1638
Bob's Chicken Shack	1612
Inspenceable	1599
Logan	1585
BT's Bashers	1577
MANIAC ATTACK	1553
FirsttoAll	1527
Troy	1348
Jayhawks	1278